## **APPEARANCE REQUEST**

GWW DBP CHEROKEE NATION® Please check all that apply:

Miss Cherokee

Jr. Miss Cherokee Little Cherokee Ambassadors

Miss Cherokee and Jr. Miss Cherokee serve the Cherokee Nation as goodwill ambassadors and messengers to promote the government, history, language and culture of the Cherokee people. Miss Cherokee and Jr Miss Cherokee are available for appearances, at the discretion of the committee.

Please submit request with as much notice as possible. Miss Cherokee, Jr. Miss Cherokee and Little Cherokee Ambassadors are only available for appearances that adhere to Cherokee Nation COVID-19 precautions and procedures to maximize the safety of Miss Cherokee, Jr. Miss Cherokee, Little Cherokee Ambassadors and employees to minimize the risk of exposure.

Event Date:
Event Name:

Event Start Time:
Event End Time:

Event Address:
Estimated Number in Attendance:

Type of Event:
Outdoor
Indoor
Mask Policy:
Required
Recommended
No Policy

Provide a detailed description of all CDC guidelines that will be implemented during the event:
Event Start St

Contact Name:

Contact Phone Number:

Contact Email address:

Please describe your request for this event (welcome, presentation, greeting guests, cultural platform, etc...) and provide any additional details:

		FC	R COMMITTEE USE ONLY	
Request Approved:	Yes	No	Notice Sent (Date):	
Chaperone:				
Notes:				

